I b ool | ".ﬁ

jrt [Frite

- !,%ﬁgqy;ﬂnm HEADLIGHT ASSY

HHUNINQFT HP‘ T :"-"JL.IH'TIHIE_ “eogp g L":! i

& EHEH L 2o R
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH aty
1 |NDQE140 R IT B RE HEADLIGHT UNIT 1
2 |NDQE140-01 i WITIT R HOUSING |, TAILLIGHT 1
3 |NDQE140-02 B AT A THE HEADLIGHT BOTTOM SHELL 1
4  |NDQE140-03 B A TITA BULB,HEADLIGHT 1
5 |NDQE140-04 {i (& 5T4T52 BULB,WINKER 2
8 [NDQE140-05 HE TR . HEADLIGHT WIRNESS 1




1

a LK | T |

i 4

F-28(F E R/ METER ASSY l

F5 EthiRE T#E wE

REF. FART MO, CHINESE ENGLISH aTy
1 |INDQE120 Ec1oN SPEEDOMETER ASSY (KPH) i
2  |NDQE120-01 s b5 PLATE ASSY . REFLECTING 1
3 |NDQE120-02 HEERRH TACHOMETER AXLE 1
4 |NDQE120-03 ﬂﬁiﬁ S CASE COMP, UNDER 1
5 |M5SFO40 ERuR CABLE ASSY . SPEEDOMETER 1
6 |M5SSFO40-01 [id-] O-RING,10%1.5 1

s




F-3 BT XGRIPISWITCH

& a5 FHER £
FEF. FART MO. CHIMESE ENGLISH QTyY
1 [N12F0z20 R Cabla comp, Throttle 1
2 |NCVEO70-01 BEIF A& Switch unit, starter 1
3 [NCVEDBD-01 AT T % Dimmer headlight 1
4 |NCVEDS0-02 HELTH* Trun signal switch 1
5 |NCVEQ80-03 B F= Hom buften 1
6 |N58G002 HFI0R Grip comp.throttle 1
7 Pist=leTaln ) FEIOR Girlp, L, Handle 1
8 |NCVEDFO-02 MEHEETE Bottom cover, accelerator 1
g9 |NCVED70-03 pu = Top cover,accelerator 1
10 |NCG1G001-01 Fl#EFE Boot, rear-view mirror 2
11 |NADIC0O408B R Mirror comp, R 1
12 |NAD3CO358B EIF s Mirror comp, L. 1
13 |NCG1G0D1-02 =ik Rk o= ke Lock nut,rear-view mirmor 1
14 |NCVEO7O-04 REMS Mut e, Shakd 1
15 |NCVEQTO-05 e 3 Screw,pan 525 1




/A

F-4 %% 5 CYLINDER SUB ASSY,FR BRAKE MASTER

s FHRE THFEEFR g |
REF. FART M. CHIMESE ENGLISH Q7Y
1 |NDQD130-01 W HiEh T % Switch, front brake i
2 INDQD130-02 HiRA RS Cap,master cylinder 1
3 |NDQD130-03 B EE Hose,FR disc brake i
4 |NDQD130-04 B =1 Clamper,brake hose 1 1
5 |NDQD130-05 WO 2 Clamper,brake hose 2 1
§ |NDQD130-06 i Boot 1
7 INDQD130-07 TR % | Ml Cylinder sub assy FR brake mastar 1
g8 |NDQD130-08 w05 Protector 1
8 |NDQD130-09 FHEEEFFT Holder, master cylinder 1
10 |[NDQD130-10 pigig i) Diaphragm 1
11 |NDQD130-11 B Gasket 1
12 |NDQD130-12 B Flsh =2 EE Main plunger 1
13 |NDQD130-13 ] Front brake lever 1
14 |NDQD130-14 FiEWE T Bolt, master cylinder holder 2
15 [NDQDA30-15 REME Nut WM& 1




k.

| -5 4T SHADLIGHT HOUSING

B & EHER FHEW TR
REF. PART NO. : CHINESE ENGLISH aTyY
1 |NDPADSDTA FEELR FIPE COMP._ STEERING HANDLE(DISK) 1
2  |NDQCO45 ECE COVER RR.HANDLE*NH262M* 1
3 |NDQCOS5 FATHE COVER PR.HANDLE*NHZ2E62M" 1
4 (845042019 + R Sk BT S T4.2% 10 SCREW-WASHER GBIT 845/5T4.2%19 &
5 |M78G039 B TR RUBBER WASHER g
6 9074105016 R ReT SCREWY GBIT 9074.1/M5=14 2
7 |NDQCOS55-01 BiLAE COLLAR 2
B |846042017 +FAN R % B BagE] SCREW GB/T 845/5T4.2%17 5
g |FEOBOOS B BT £ FME. 2217211 MUT, SPRING 4.2MM ]
10 |NDQCOS5-02 iR BOLT 1
11 [NDQCO55-03 =) MUT 1
12 |S7T8T10050XY 75 88 k22 IR M 10% 1. 2550 BOLT FLANGE,M10%1.25%50 1
13 |[LOOU130 FiNEFik RUBBER,CUSHION 1
14 |G18T10000XY e I 7 k2 T A M 1 0% .25 MUT,UM10x1.25 1
15 |LOOGO44 T GROMMET,SIDE COVER 1




: F-Eﬁ_lﬁﬁ.lﬂﬂ STEERING STEM ASSY

P& TR EdE -]
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTyY
1 ILOOHDDS FRIEE S BALL SET STEEL *6=23 1
2 |NCVHOOE THEAS BALL SET STEEL,*6x29 i
3 lLooHoD1 £ RACE,STEERING TOP BALL 1
4  |NCVHOO4 FEE RACE,STEERING BOTTOM BALL 1
5 |LOOBOS4 Hi E R NUT,STEERING STEM LOCK 1
6 |LOOHDO3 1] RACE.STEERING TOP CONE 1
7 INCVHOODZ R RACE,STEERING BOTTOM CONE 1
8 INCVBOS1 R DUST SEAL STEERING HEAD 1
g |N582B050 HEEE R STEERING STEM ASSY 1
10 |LO0ODOS3 i B 5 THREAD COMP_ STEERING HEAD TOP 1
11 |578710040 138 M10x45 BOLT FLANGE,10%45 4
12 |LOOHDD0 ¥r SR STEERING BEARING ASSY 1

Ocx




4

| |

F-7 i

#iifet FRONT FENDER

= EHimE BB/ SR

REF. PART MO, CHINESE ENGLISH aTyY
1 |MESPOSE PHER GUIDE,FR. BRAKE CABLE 1
2 |NDPCO11 B A B R FENDER A FR *NHASTP* 1
3 |NDPCHZ B EREE FENDER B,FR. i
4 NOPCO11-01 15 i COLLAR.FR.FENDER 1
3 |FBOBGDO0 H =R ME NUT,CLIP MG 1
8 |FBO3D&3 Bih 1 E P 5xp13xd COLLAR MAIN SIDE COVER®E Sxipi x4 3
7 |ETaT06012 AR R IR M2 BOLT FLANGE,6*12 2
8 |578708025 AAE=EEEME=25 BOLT,FLANGE,8*25 1
g |R741C380 B = i gEeH 4 FEOMT EEFLECTOR AS3Y 2
10 |960006000 Tib Eps COLLAR.FR.FEMDER®S 1
11 |RT41C360-01 bR WASHER 2
12 |RF41CIED-02 14 BOLT 2




-

F-8 B # B FRONT FORK

Ea EH s SR £S5
REF. PART NO. CHIMESE ENGLISH QTY
1 IMODZEO10YE mESER FORK ASSY. R.FR.(SHOWA) 1
2 |MODZBOZOYB-O1 i w9 SPRING,FR.FORK 2
3 |MODZEOZ0YB-02 H M RATT FIFE COMP, FR.FORK 2
4  |{MOOZBO20YB-03 TR R s SPRING,REBOUND 2
5 [MOO2B020YB-04 RIS RING, BACK UP 2
6  |MOO2BO20YE-05 oo ] CASE COMP_R.FR.BOTTOM 1
7 |M0O2B020YE-06 W SR SEAL.DUST 2
8 |MOOZROZ0YB-0T EOp ki RING PISTON 2
9 |MOOZBDOZOYE-08 WAENE SEAT B .SPRING 2
10 |MOO2ZBO20YBE-00 e i RING,STOPPER 2
11  |MO0ZBO20YB-10 g RING,OIL SEAL STOPPER 2
12 [MOOZBO20YB-11 F X PIPE,SEAT 2
13 [MOOZBO20YE-12 CIE= ¥t SEAL SET FR.FORK 2
14 |MODZBO20YB HERME FORK ASSY.LFR. 1
15 |MO02B020YB-13 B R 10 CASE COMP. L.FR.BOTTOM 1




-|F-8 W#H T E CALIPER SUB ASSY FR BRAKE MA TER

i

FE EHiRS ThE Bl
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH aTy
1 |NDQD130-23 B FREER Bracket sub assy..Fr.caliper 1
2 INDQD130-24 =% -3 Bolt 2
3 |NDQD130-25 HIRR T ETEA Piston 2
4 |NDQD130-26 HiE RS EE R Seal set piston 4
|5 |NDQD130-27 e RS Spring,pad 1

6 |NDQD130-28 METFRLISHERE Boot,pin bush 1
7 |NDQD130-28 ik Bolt 1
g8 [NDQD130-30 IR A Rubber cap 1
g INDQD130-31 WA THEHEH Bolt, pin 1
10 |NDGQD130-32 WER T ES4HAA MRS Mot 1
11 |NDQD130-33 MR T =& pumb body 1
12 INDQD130-34 g 3 B R ] Boot 1
13 |NDQD130-35 CIE 3 fiay Pad set, Fr 2




F-10 #% E R FRONT WHEEL ASSY

F& FHED =HEE e
REF. FPART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH aTty
1 B18712000XY SEERAAEEEYEEEMI2x1.25 Muk M12=1.25 1
2  NDQDA30-38 B3 ERE Mut, Dizc plate front disc brake 5
3 [NDQDA30-37 TeFlE Disc plate front disc brake 1
4 |NDPDOZO-01 R Bearing 1
5 |LDODOS0 IR 3 Front tire 1
6 |LOODO40 BRM Frant tube 1
7 |NDPDQZD BREEE Front wheel assy 1
a |MOPFDozZ0-02 R Bearing 1
g8 |NADD180 jap L ¥: o) Gear box,speedometer i
10 |NADD180-01 TiESEFE Crive disc, speadometer 1
11 |NADD180-02 pEES Qil Saal 1
12 |NADD180-03 itiEgde Speedometer gear 1
13 |NADD180-D4 AL Gear box,speedometer 1
14 |LOOLZ155 BIEYR T Axle, front whesl 1
15 [MODJO30 HEGHE Collar, FR wheal side i

13




|F-11 E#ElEEREAR BRAKE PANEL

Fs FHaB EHEE S
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH aQTy
1 INDPD410-01 [ il =h BR B AR RR BRAKE SHOE 1
2 |LoODM72 HERTTE ADJUSTER L 1
3 |NDPJOSD BLEAE COLLAR 1
4 |NDPDHM10Q-02 ERThES RR BRAKE 1
5 |NDPD110-03 & il B 3 e T RR BRAKE CAM 1
& |NDPD110-04 & Sl Eh S RR BRAKE ARM 1
7 1930008000 PRI HUER S 1 R A BUBBER GASEKT®S 1
g [NDPD110-05 & hlshRRSEh el SPRING, SHOC 2
g |NDPD110-08 ot et DUST SEAL BRAKE CAM 1
10  |NDPD110-07 g INDICATOR, FR BRAKE 1
11 |FBO4011 FEF T FLP10=50-MEx 18 STOP BOLTD10=30-MEx 18 1
12 |NDPD110-08 REME NUT,U.6MM ! 1
13 |Lo0ODA 72-01 e NUT SPECIAL,BMM 1
14 |B18712000XY EEEAAEEEEEREMI2x1.25 NUT M12=1.25 1
15 971010000 FieEagp10 WASHER, 10 1

14




. |F-13 BR H A REAR WHEEL ASSY

16

i
pen)

17181 920

P& EHEE THHEWH Ef |

REF. PART NO, CHINESE EMGLISH QTy
1 |NDPDO30-01 WA Bearing 1
2  |LooDOT0 Btk Raar tire 1
3 |Looboso B Rear tube L
4 |NDPDO3D EERER Rear wheel assy L
5 |NDPDO30-02 JE SR Washer 1
8 |NDPDO30-03 e beS Bearing 2
7 |NDPDO30-04 ERMNAEE Inner collar 1
8 |Lo0BD150-08 Wt Darnping pad 1
9 |LOOBD150 G AR Damping pad 1
10  |LOOBDAS0-0 R Front Wheel Hub 1
11 |LeDBD150-02 g4 Sprocket 1
12 (LOOBD150-03 gL rd Bolt 4
13 |LOOBDAS0-04 ey Caver 1
14 (LOOBD150-05 R Bearing i
15  |M591)040 ERERE Collar 1

16




F-13 398 FUEL TANK

F& SR i
REF. PART MO, CHINESE ENGLIEH aTy
1 |NDCE340 kG e B A Fuel sansor comp 1
2 |578706012 M A TH R MG 12 BOLT M&*12 4
3 |NDCCODOTA ihiE B Fuel tank 1
4 |FBOBOOT S FFB Clip 4
5 |L4433023 BmE Inket oil tube long 1
6 |Loo2cozs e Fuel filtar 1
7 |N31G024 R Inlet oil tube short 1
& |NDCKODOLBX-01 TS Cap,fuel filler 1
g [N31G136 pish id Packing,fuel filler cap 2

18




- |F-14 S EHF /B SEAT/IGRAB RAILILUGG, SE BOX

& £HmE R Hm
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTyY
1 |LOCED90KS B8 BATTERY 1
2 |NDPC18701 G2 E COVER,F,BATTERY 1
3 |NDCAD4OYE FHF RAIL RR.GRAB*B200M* 1
4  |NDCCO05-01 PEiA RE R RUBBER SEAL &
5  |NDQCO0S FELh S SEAT ASSY.,DOUBLE 1
& |NDCCOO0S-02 EREEERE HINGE,SEAT 1
7 |NDCCO05-03 JEE 5 i RUEBER B,SEAT SETTING 1
g |NDCPO48LEX i A CATCH COMP. SEAT 1
g |NDCPO48LEX-01 iR i SPRING, SEAT LOCK 1
10 |M04G054 B FUSE, MINI{15A) 2
11 |NDPC250 i 4 BOX COMP. LUGGAGE 1
12 INDCC250-01 K E RUBBER,LUGGAGE BOX MOUNTING 2
13 |NDCC250-02 EET e RUBBER,LUGGAGE BOX MOUNTING 1
14 |NDCCODS-04 s L BOLT,SEAT HINGE 1
15  |FBO3D03 e COLLAR 6.2*20 3

18




F-15 BR3ERAIR CLEANER

= TR FEHEH Wil
REF. PART NO. CHINESE EMGLISH aTyY
1 |N581Q020-01 HEEE Air cleaner assy 1
2 |NSOIQ020-02 % 13 BRIE Filter module,air filler 1
3 |NS91Q020-03 EEEALEE Hexagon bolt M&x20 1
4 |N5810020-04 ERERE Big pad pf 1
5 |FBO400S EXEARMEx12-8 Bolt M&*12-8 2
6 |N581Q020-05 HEEEE Hexagen bolt M5=20 1
7 |NSS1Q020-DE H£TE]ST4.8X16 Big pad 95 4
g8 |N5SS1Q020 A Tool kit 1




|F-16 TP & EXHAUST MUFFLER

g FHiEDE EHEE 510
REF PART NO, CHINESE ENGLISH QTy
1 |NDQQG10-01 HF e GASKET ,EX.FIFE 1
2 INDQQOI0 I ar G MUFFLER COMP. EX. i
3 INDQQO10-02 AAREEERE BOLT FLANGE,8*30 1
4 [NDQQO10-03 W= COVER,RR.MUFFLER 1
5 |5TE708040 A = SR METD BOLT, FLANGE 840 1
6 |980008000 tEps WASHER, PLAIN, BMM 1
7617008000 bidhay 1N NUT,FLANGE, SWM 1
8 NDQQO10-04 BE RUBBER . PROTECTOR MOUNTING 2
9 [NDQQO10-D5 H COLLAR, WINKER STAY 2
10 |[NDOQO10-06 ik ogie BOLT,BODY COVER SETTING 2
11 (860006000 | SR EFME NUT,FLANGE, GMM P




e FHiad EHAK M
REF. PART NO. CHINESE EMNGLISH QTyY
1 |LOOQD1B4BCR Eahit Arm assy kick starter i
2 [ HlEh TRk Switch assy,RR,stop 1
3 |PB3KOSOCX Jm # I * Spring,stop switch L
4 |LOODS35-01 BRI Link, Rear brake 1
5 |LDODS36-02 FRITIR SRS Adjusting rut, rear brake link 1
& |N522D1807A J& Wl Zh R AR Pedal comp, brake 1
¥ |LodGD B4BCR-01 W35 Bolt 8%35 1
B |L24K040CK & il A o) Spring,assy,RR, brake return 1
g |M13F030 L1440, 5 52 Cable comp, brake lock 1
10 |910020020 O #gp2.0x20 Pin split 2.0*20 1
11 |LOODS35-03 g b s 3 Spring,rear brake link 1
12 ILDODS356-04 EMI T E SR Retainer,rear brake link 1
13 |LOODS36-05 EHEh R Clip,switch cover 1
14 |971006000 Fi:EAH 06 \Washer plain ©6 1
15 |LOODS38 J& # AT Fiear brake link unit 1

23




F18 #f#HS FOOTREST COMP

FE EHaE BEHEEH -
REF, PART NO, CHINESE ENGLISH QTy
1 |FBO4D92 $HE BB MEx20 BOLT,FLANGE,8*20 5
2 |NSGA120 == R AR PIPE COMP..STEP 1
3 |NSDA120-01 A WASHER o8 4
4 |N59A120-02 Hiaa WASHER ¢8 4
5 |N59a120-03 E M RUBBER,STEP .
6 |N59A120-04 T e R e 2 RUBRER,PILLION STEP 2
7 |NDQA1TOBL-D1 £ ml T RH,FOOTREST BAR 1
8 |NDQATBOBL-01 AR LH PASSEMGER FOOTREST BAR 1
g |NDOA180BL-02 B R S PLATE PILLION STEP SIDE 2
10 |NESA120-05 & MLT, SIDE STAND 1
11 |NDQA1TO0BL-02 EEIEE HOLDER,R.PILLION STEP 1
12 |NDQA1B08L-03 =B pi HOLDER,L.PILLION STEP 1
13 |NDQA1608L-04 £ PIM,PILLION STEP 2
14 |578708030 $F i Ma*30 BOLT FLANGE.&*30 1
15 [618710000XY +aEAREZESERAMI0=1.25 25 MNUT,FLANGE M10x1.25 2




! a

F-103E =2 : CENTER STAND

s ZHRE 5|
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTy
1 1910030030 FOHEe3.0=30 PIN,SPLIT,2.0°25 1
2 [FBO2000 FE Q1 72315 WASHER ©17x923x1.5 1
3 [NSO3A100TA FEREH STAND COMP. MAIN 1
4 |NSSHO40 F T EH SHAFT,RR.BRAKE PIVOT 1
5 |PC3KozOCK =¥ IR " |SPRING, MAIN STAND 1

& |N3PO30 AR HOOK, MAIN STAND SPRING 1
7 JLooG112 EEEEFE RUBBER,STAND STOPFER 1

27




F-20 R iFE4ES FEAREAR FORK WELDMENT & UHAINCASE

FS D EHEWH il
REF. PART MO, CHINESE ENGLISH QTyY
1 IM13C180 T CASE,DRIVE CHAIN UPFER 1
2  |M13C180 T CASE DRIVE CHAIN LOWER 1
3 |LOODL13 428104 CHAIN,DRIVE428-104 1
4 |LOODL13-01 BRI LR JOINT DRIVE CHAIN{DAIDO) 1
5 NOD1G118 TFRE FiX RUBBER RING,SIDE COVER 2
& |FBO3001 B e SxpiBxd COLLAR, CHAIN CASE MOUNTINGDE 5xgpi8x4 2
T INDCGO038 AL 2 CAP,CHAIN CASE PEEP HOLE 1
8 |[N120009 o ol o PACKING DRIVE CHAIN CARE 1
9 |NSS3A0S0EL-01 FE ARM,RR.BERAKE STOPPER 1
10 |NSE3A080DEL FRAR SWINGARM SLUB ASSY . RR. 1
11 |578706012 A EEEREMEx12 BOLT FLANGE 6*12 4
12 |LOOPZ13% FEH BOLT, SWINGARM FIVOT 1
13 |NSS3A0B0EL-02 T AR BOLT A BRAKE STOPPER 1
14  |NSS3A0B0EL-03 e NUT, HEX., MM 1
15 |B17310000XY 75 AR S T M10%1.25 MUT HEX. M10%1.25 1

28




J

I

F-21 EE R REAR CUSHION

ik FHRe FHFE Rk

REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTY
1 |M45B040YH R e REAR SHOCK ABSORBE,LH 2
2 [M45BO40YH-01 #E BUSH,RUBBER 2
3 [M45BO40YH-02 E BUSH.RUEBER 2
4 [M45B040YH-03 kS COLLAR RUBBER BUSH(SHOWA) 4
5 |860010000 BEP10 WASHER, PLAIN, 100MM 4
6 |BO2010000BCR i S IR EN10%1.2 NUT HEX.CAP M10=1.2 2
7 |618710000XY FERAAEZMEEREMN10=1.25 NUT HEX. M10%1.25 2
§ |FBO2089 Fig10 WASHER, PLAIN, 10MM 2

Lap

=




|F-22 F i REAR FENDER

Fri E W BHEEH P
REF. PART NO. CHIMESE ENGLISH QTY
1 |NMDCKOQOLEX-021 EiER SPRING LOCK KEY SETTING 1
2 |NDCKOOOLBX-022  |EEib4iin WASHER, SEAT LOCK 1
3 |NDCKODOLBX-023  |EEdhdtl LOCK SEAT 1
4 |NDCKOOOLBX-02 EE 01 B AL LOCK ASSY..SEAT 1
5 |5T7T8706016 AR ERERSAEME*1E BOLT,FLANGE, 6*16 3
g |FBOB003 BEFFME CLIP M& 2
¥ |FBD1003 FAME=16 BOLT, FLANGE 6"12 2
8 |980006000 FHEDE WASHER ®©6 2
g |NDQCO15 EHElE FENDER RR. 1

i |




F-23 [FEE{T REAR COMBIMATION LIGHT

12 4

5 He® EHEERK wE
REF. PART NO CHINESE ENGLISH QTy
1 |NDQE210 HeRTRA LIGHT ASSY. RR.COMBINATION 1
2 [NDQEZ210-01 BiT=R BASE COMP. TAILLIGHT 1
3 [NDQE210-02 BT # TAILLIGHT WIRNESS 1
4 |NDQE210-03 WREITITAE BULE WINKER(12V 10VW)(STANLEY) 2
5 |NDQE210-04 BiTITE BULB, TAILLIGHT{12V 15/5WW){STANLEY) 1
& |NDQE210-05 EERHITITE COVER , REAR RIGHT WINKER 1
7 |NDQEZ210-06 EEMBEITITE COVER , REAR LEFT WINKER 1
g8 [NDQE210-07 T HOUSING |, TAILIGHT 1
g |NDQE210-08 1T R SR RIGHT TRIM PANELLAMP i
10 |NDQE210-09 TR e LEFT TRIM PANELLAMP 1
11 |NDQE210-10 e s PACKING 1
12 |NDQE210-11 W7 SCREW, TAPPING, 425 2
13 |STET06025 AEAEEEREMG=25 BOLT FLANGEMG=25 2
14 |NDQEZ210-12 4T i 5 5 B RUBBER RING , TAILIGHT SLCKET .
15 |FBO3002 Bih F 6. 5xp18x7 COLLAR, TAILLIGHT MOUNTING®E. Sxip18xT i

32




F-25 EE& WIRING HARNESS

\-ﬁ_ﬂ* . P
f w"’e T
_ Hfﬁ? =y &
o e e =
e . || %R M
P, T W
e e b TEEF HE
REF. PART NO. CHINESE EMGLISH aQry
1 |NDPEQOO £k WIRE HARNESS 1
2 |M231G03s B ekl WIRE HARNESS BAND 3
3 |LODEOSO ok EE R R DI 1
4 |NOOFED10 g, K B . Rl IGNITION COIL 1
5 |578305020 A AL ERME=20 BOLT M5X20 2
6 |LODED4D FXERERR FLASH RELAY 1
7 |LoO1E020 e 282 REGULATCR 1
8 |LOCED3D B Ehil i B8 B R STARTING RELAY 1
g |LODE330CX o0 A HORN 1
10 |578708012 A EE MM 12 BOLT M&x12 2
11 |LOOED30-01 B Ehit s B STARTING RELAY COLLAR 1

a4



F-25 4% FRAME BODY

ik T EHEWH wE
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QryY
16 [260008000 BEes WASHER @& 2




= I

I | I 1

F-27 #iMi  WINDSHIELD

e TR Ee EFER i
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH QTyY
1 |9074105016 + R ME*16 Screw M5=16 2
Z (29074105016 + R AT M5 16 Screw M5=16 6
3 |FBOSO03 458 F M5 Clip M5 2
4 |FBO1003 FEkMGx16 Screw MEx18 &5
5 |FBo3oo Blih H 2 @b 5xgp18xd Coliar ¢B.5%918x%4 ) &
6 [NDQC105 - R HT R Front section,mid hood 1
7 |NDQC110 PSR Rear section,mid hood 1
& |NDQC268 ERE Decorate cover, L winshield 1
9 [NDQC268 ERE Dacorate cover, R winshiekd 1
10 |FBO1023 K845 Screw M4 2x13 8




|F-28 =4 REAR SIDE COVER

& T L HE
REF. PART NO. CHINESE ENGLISH CTY
1 |FBDB0O3 WE-ET CLIP M5 8
2 |FBO1003 Ak SCREW MBx 16 6
3 |9074105016 TR SCREW M5x16 8
4 |FBO3001 B Egb.5xp18=4 COLLAR ¢B.5%¢p18=4 4
5 |FB01023 FR*&845 SCREW M4.2x%13 4
6 |980006000 T E WASHER 6 2
7 |s074105016 +EHRsT SCREW M5=16 4
8 |NDaco2s HE REAR EIDE COVER.RH 1
9 INDQCOS0 I REAR SIDE COVER.LH 1
10 |NDQCO085 GE®& COVER, TAIL 1
11 |NDQC484 AR R COVER, R RR.BODY 1
12 |NDQC483 g o ok ] COVER,L.RR.BODY 1
13 |NDQC287 HETHAE COVER,R.MAIN PIPE SIDE 1
14  |NDQC266 =T AR COVER, L MAIN PIPE SIDE 1
15 |NDQPe3s FERFEEER UNDER THE WINDSHIELD BRACKET 2

39




[F-20 BETR Tool Kt

Fs TR EHaR k)
REE. FART MO, CHINESE EMNGLISH QTyY
1 |LOOMNOOG TRE& Tool bag 1
2 |LOONODS & & i Slip-joint plisrs 1
3 |LOONOOY KEEESRTF Spark plug wranch 1
4 |LOOMOD2 Ak age T Double-end scraw driver 1
5 JLOONDO3 FOHFB=10 Open-ended spannar =10 1
6§ |LOONOD4 FOHEF12=14 Open-ended spanner 12x14 1
7 |LOONGOC METALR Tool Kit 1
8 |LOOMNOO8 FOWmF13x15 Open-ended spanner 13=15 1




